M odel No. Power Output Voltage Output Current Weight Size(L*W*Hmm) Packing
 Features :
·Input Voltage: 100-240V
·Power Range:6-60W
·High Efficiency: up to 86% ; PF>0.6
·IP20 Design; Flicker-free
·Cooling by free air convection
·Suitable for dry or damp location use
·Protection:Short Circuit/Over Loading /Over Current/ Over Temperature
·3 years warranty
Specializing in LED Driver since 2006
Model No. Power Output Voltage Output Current Weight Size(L*W*Hmm) Packing
OTM-SS6    6W
12V
24V
0.5A
0.25A 37.8g    75*40*14 40*30*20CM
OTM-SS30 30W
12V
24V
2.5A
1.25A               83.3g 140*50*17              40*30*20CM
OTM-SS40 40W
12V
24V
3.33A
1.67A 165g 198*58*17   40*30*20CM
OTM-SS50 50W
4.17A
2.08A 165g 198*58*17    40*30*20CM
5A
2.5A 165g            40*30*20CM
12V
24V
OTM-SS60 60W 12V
24V
Ultra-Thin LED Driver
OTM-SS12 12W
12V
24V
1A
 0.5A 68.3g 114.5*45*14            40*30*20CM
OTM-SS20        20-24W
12V
24V
2A
 1A 68.3g 114.5*45*14 40*30*20CM